Low profile acoustic cabinet fans
CAB ECOWATT Series
Acoustic cabinet fans CAB ECOWATT
Low profile acoustic cabinet fans,
manufactured from galvanised sheet steel
and internally lined with 50mm thickness
of fireproof acoustic fiberglass insulation

8 1695 229 1,1 2.320 50 53 48
6 1380 131 0,6 1.900 45 48 40
4 1070 68 0,3 1.460 38 42 35
* Medium working point on the performance curve.
Before installation check that the product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended electrical supply.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
B
E
Ø
DA H
G
C
I
F
Model A B C D E F G H I
CAB-125 ECOWATT 316 420 386 125 210 163 433 389 412
CAB-150 ECOWATT 334 447 415 150 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-160 ECOWATT 334 447 415 160 224 174 517 416 441
CAB-200 ECOWATT 375 510 468 200 255 193 570 479 494
CAB-250 ECOWATT 395 553 505 250 277 204 608 522 535
CAB-315 ECOWATT 441 609 555 315 305 221 659 585 580
CAB-355 ECOWATT 501 699 578 355 350 251 682 668 606
CAB-400 ECOWATT 501 699 578 400 350 251 682 668 606
Low profile acoustic cabinet fans
CAB ECOWATT Series
www.solerpalau.com Acoustic cabinet fans CAB ECOWATT
PERFORMANCE CURVES